710 ARMSTRONG DR, BUFFALO GROVE, IL 60089
(224) 567-8312 • SALES@DUVONLIGHTING.COM  •  DUVONLIGHTING.COM
UNION™ SERIES
REV. A 04/01/26
© 2026 DUVON LIGHTING LLC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Page 1 of 8
UNION™
SERIES
MUNICIPAL & RECREATIONAL SPORTS FIELD LIGHTING SYSTEM

UNION™ SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ORDERING INFORMATION & SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE
710 ARMSTRONG DR. • BUFFALO GROVE, IL 60089
P: (224) 567-8312     E: SALES@DUVONLIGHTING.COM     WWW.DUVONLIGHTING.COM
DUVON  LIGHTING  LLC
MODEL SELECTION BUILDER
FIXTURE SCHEDULE
CATALOG NUMBER EXAMPLE UNION-300-50K-70-B-STD-YK-SC
TYPE CATALOG NUMBER QTYCONFIGURATION CODES
CCT
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
57K = 5700K
OPTICS
A = 25°
B =  45°
C = 60°
VOLTAGE
STD = 120-208V
HV = 277-480V
MOUNT
YK = YOKE MOUNT
OPTIONS
SC = SMART CONTROL
MODEL WATTS CCT CRI OPTIC VOLTAGE MOUNT OPTIONS
UNION
300
400
500
600
40K
50K
57K
70
80
A
B
C
STD
HV
YK SC
Bold values indicate standard configuration.
Final configuration shall be verified against project-specific electrical and photometric requirements.